
2023  Liverpool Motor Club Speed Championship  - Calendar of qualifying rounds 

Round Day Date Venue Club  

1 Sat April 1 Anglesey (National) Longton Sprint 

2 Sun April 2 Anglesey (Internatl) Longton Sprint 

3  Sat April 29 Anglesey MG Car Club Sprint 

4  Sun April 30 Anglesey MG Car Club Sprint 

5 Sat May 13 Blyton (Eastern) Longton Sprint 

6 Sun May 14 Blyton (Outer) Longton Sprint 

7 Sun May 14 Scammonden MG Car Club Hillclimb 

8 Sat May 27 Aintree Liverpool Sprint 

9 Sat June 10 Barbon Liverpool/KLMC Hillclimb 

10 Sun June 11 Three Sisters (2 lap) Longton Sprint 

11 Sun June 18 Scammonden Pendle Hillclimb 

12 Sat June 24 Aintree Liverpool Sprint 

13 Sat July 15 Barbon Liverpool/KLMC Hillclimb 

14 Sun July 23 Three Sisters (1 lap) Longton Sprint 

15 Sun July 30 Scammonden Mid Cheshire Hillclimb 

16 Sat Aug 5 Blyton Sheffield & Hallamshire Sprint 

17 Sun Aug 6 Blyton Sheffield & Hallamshire Sprint 

18 Sun Aug 13 Curborough Mid Cheshire Sprint 

19 Sat Sept 2 Aintree Liverpool Sprint 

20 Sun Sept 3 Three Sisters (2 lap) Longton Sprint 

21 Sat Sept 16 Harewood BARC Yorkshire Hillclimb 

22 Sun Sept 17 Harewood BARC Yorkshire Hillclimb 

23 Sat Sept 30 Anglesey INational) Longton Sprint 

24 Sun Oct 1 Anglesey (Internatl) Longton Sprint 

25 Sat Oct 8 Scammonden Sheffield & Hallamshire Cancelled 

 
 
Notes: 
LMC’s Aintree Spring Sprint has moved from April to May 27th with an opportunity for testing on April 29

th
. 

Longton’s May 14th Blyton sprint clashes with MGCC’s May 14th Scammonden h/climb once again 
Westfield’s Blyton Sprints have moved from July to August 5th & 6th and will be run by S&HMC 
  


